Position

Hospitality Management -
Instructor - CC

Other Positions Held Community College District

Honorarium - Faculty, Yosemite Community College
Columbia College, District
Stipend - Faculty, CC,
Governance, YCCD,
Governance, Overload,
YCCD, Hospitality
Management -
Summer/Late Start -
CC, Hospitality
Management -
Summer (Early Start) -
CC, Hospitality Mgmt.,
Substitute-Adjunct/Fall,
CC, Hospitality
Management,
Overload/Fall CC, Work
Experience/Hospitality
Management, Daily
Ovld/Fall CC,
Hospitality
Management, Ovld/Spr
CC, Culinary
Coordinator, CTE, CC

Department

CC - CC Hospitality
Management

Total Wages

$168,683

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$33,304



Hospitality Management,
Adjunct/Fall, CC

Hospitality Management,
Adjunct/Fall, CC

Honorarium - Faculty, Yosemite Community College
Columbia College, District
Stipend - Professional

Expert, CC, Hospitality
Management,

Substitute-

Summer/Late Start CC,
Hospitality Mgmt.,
Substitute-Adjunct/Fall,

CC, Hospitality

Management,
Substitute-Adjunct/Fall

CC, Hospitality

Management,

Adjunct/Spring CC,

Hospitality

Management,

Substitute-

Adjunct/Spring CC

Hospitality Yosemite Community College
Management, District
Substitute-Adjunct/Fall

CC, Hospitality

Management,

Adjunct/Spring CC,

Hospitality

Management,

Substitute-

Adjunct/Spring CC

CC - CC Hospitality
Management

CC - CC Hospitality
Management

$29,634

$20,558

$0

$0



Hospitality Management,
Adjunct/Spring CC

Hospitality Management,
Adjunct/Fall, CC

Hospitality Management,
Adjunct/Fall, CC

Hospitality Management,
Adjunct/Fall, CC

Regular Student Worker,
Hospitality Management,
Columbia

Hospitality Management,
Adjunct/Fall, CC

Regular Student Worker,
Hospitality Management,
Columbia

Hospitality Management,
Adjunct/Spring CC

Hospitality
Management -
Summer/Late Start -
CC, Hospitality
Management,
Substitute-
Summer/Late Start CC,
Hospitality
Management,
Adjunct/Fall, CC,
Hospitality Mgmt.,
Substitute-Adjunct/Fall,
CC, Hospitality
Management,
Substitute-
Adjunct/Spring CC

Honorarium - Faculty,
Columbia College,
Hospitality Mgmt.,
Substitute-Adjunct/Fall,
CC, Hospitality
Management,
Adjunct/Spring CC

Hospitality Mgmt.,
Substitute-Adjunct/Fall,
cC

Regular Student
Worker, Hospitality
Management,
Columbia

Hospitality
Management,
Adjunct/Spring CC

Yosemite Community College
District

Yosemite Community College
District

Yosemite Community College
District

Yosemite Community College
District

Yosemite Community College
District

Yosemite Community College
District

Yosemite Community College
District

Yosemite Community College
District

CC - CC Hospitality
Management

CC - CC Hospitality
Management

CC - CC Hospitality
Management

CC - CC Hospitality
Management

CC - CC Hospitality
Management

CC - CC Hospitality
Management

CC - CC Hospitality
Management

CC - CC Hospitality
Management

$18,419

$16,461

$6,485

$5,734

$4,712

$4,069

$3,592

$1,964

$1,565

$0

$0

$509

$0

$0

$0

$0



Regular Student Worker,
Hospitality Management,
Columbia

Regular Student Worker,
Hospitality Management,
Columbia

Regular Student Worker,
Hospitality Management,
Columbia

Regular Student Worker,
Hospitality Management,
Columbia

Regular Student Worker,
Hospitality Management,
Columbia

Regular Student Worker,
Hospitality Management,
Columbia

Regular Student Worker,
Hospitality Management,
Columbia

Regular Student Worker,
Hospitality Management,
Columbia

Regular Student Worker,
Hospitality Management,
Columbia

Regular Student Worker,
Hospitality Management,
Columbia

Regular Student
Worker, Hospitality
Management,
Columbia

Regular Student
Worker, Hospitality
Management,
Columbia

Yosemite Community College
District

Yosemite Community College
District

Yosemite Community College
District

Yosemite Community College
District

Yosemite Community College
District

Yosemite Community College
District

Yosemite Community College
District

Yosemite Community College
District

Yosemite Community College
District

Yosemite Community College
District

CC - CC Hospitality
Management

CC - CC Hospitality
Management

CC - CC Hospitality
Management

CC - CC Hospitality
Management

CC - CC Hospitality
Management

CC - CC Hospitality
Management

CC - CC Hospitality
Management

CC - CC Hospitality
Management

CC - CC Hospitality
Management

CC - CC Hospitality
Management

$1,868

$1,854

$1,726

$1,724

$1,660

$1,539

$1,440

$1,346

$1,152

$800

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Regular Student Worker,
Hospitality Management,
Columbia

Regular Student Worker,
Hospitality Management,
Columbia

Regular Student Worker,
Hospitality Management,
Columbia

Regular Student Worker,
Hospitality Management,
Columbia

Regular Student Worker,
Hospitality Management,
Columbia

Regular Student Worker,
Hospitality Management,
Columbia

Regular Student
Worker, Hospitality
Management,
Columbia, Regular
Student Worker,
Hospitality
Management,
Columbia

Yosemite Community College
District

Yosemite Community College
District

Yosemite Community College
District

Yosemite Community College
District

Yosemite Community College
District

Yosemite Community College
District

CC - CC Hospitality
Management

CC - CC Hospitality
Management

CC - CC Hospitality
Management

CC - CC Hospitality
Management

CC - CC Hospitality
Management

CC - CC Hospitality
Management

$709

$558

$468

$408

$382

$176

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



