Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Hospitality Management - Instructor - CC	 Honorarium - Faculty, Columbia College, Stipend - Faculty, CC, Governance, YCCD, Governance, Overload, YCCD, Hospitality Management - Summer/Late Start - CC, Hospitality Mgmt., Substitute-Adjunct/Fall, CC, Hospitality Management, Overload/Fall CC, Work Experience/Hospitality Management, Daily Ovld/Fall CC, Hospitality Management, Ovld/Spr CC, Culinary Coordinator, CTE, CC 		CC - CC Hospitality Management	\$168,683	\$33,304

Hospitality Management,	Honorarium - Faculty,	Yosemite Community College	CC - CC Hospitality	\$29,634	\$0
Adjunct/Fall, CC	Columbia College, Stipend - Professional Expert, CC, Hospitality Management, Substitute- Summer/Late Start CC, Hospitality Mgmt., Substitute-Adjunct/Fall, CC, Hospitality Management, Substitute-Adjunct/Fall CC, Hospitality Management, Adjunct/Spring CC, Hospitality Management, Substitute- Adjunct/Spring CC		Management		
Hospitality Management, Adjunct/Fall, CC	Hospitality Management, Substitute-Adjunct/Fall CC, Hospitality Management, Adjunct/Spring CC, Hospitality Management, Substitute- Adjunct/Spring CC	Yosemite Community College District	CC - CC Hospitality Management	\$20,558	\$0

Hospitality Management, Adjunct/Spring CC	 Hospitality Management - Summer/Late Start - CC, Hospitality Management, Substitute- Summer/Late Start CC, Hospitality Management, Adjunct/Fall, CC, Hospitality Mgmt., Substitute-Adjunct/Fall, CC, Hospitality Management, Substitute-Adjunct/Fall, CC, Hospitality Management, Substitute-Adjunct/Fall, CC, Hospitality Management, Substitute-Adjunct/Fall, CC, Hospitality Management, Substitute- Adjunct/Spring CC 	Yosemite Community College District	CC - CC Hospitality Management	\$18,419	\$1,565
Hospitality Management, Adjunct/Fall, CC	Honorarium - Faculty, Columbia College, Hospitality Mgmt., Substitute-Adjunct/Fall, CC, Hospitality Management, Adjunct/Spring CC	Yosemite Community College District	CC - CC Hospitality Management	\$16,461	\$0
Hospitality Management, Adjunct/Fall, CC		Yosemite Community College District	CC - CC Hospitality Management	\$6,485	\$0
Hospitality Management, Adjunct/Fall, CC	Hospitality Mgmt., Substitute-Adjunct/Fall, CC	Yosemite Community College District	CC - CC Hospitality Management	\$5,734	\$509
Regular Student Worker, Hospitality Management, Columbia	Regular Student Worker, Hospitality Management, Columbia	Yosemite Community College District	CC - CC Hospitality Management	\$4,712	\$0
Hospitality Management, Adjunct/Fall, CC	Hospitality Management, Adjunct/Spring CC	Yosemite Community College District	CC - CC Hospitality Management	\$4,069	\$0
Regular Student Worker, Hospitality Management, Columbia		Yosemite Community College District	CC - CC Hospitality Management	\$3,592	\$0
Hospitality Management, Adjunct/Spring CC		Yosemite Community College District	CC - CC Hospitality Management	\$1,964	\$0

Regular Student Worker, Hospitality Management, Columbia		Yosemite Community College District	CC - CC Hospitality Management	\$1,868	\$0
Regular Student Worker, Hospitality Management, Columbia		Yosemite Community College District	CC - CC Hospitality Management	\$1,854	\$0
Regular Student Worker, Hospitality Management, Columbia		Yosemite Community College District	CC - CC Hospitality Management	\$1,726	\$0
Regular Student Worker, Hospitality Management, Columbia		Yosemite Community College District	CC - CC Hospitality Management	\$1,724	\$0
Regular Student Worker, Hospitality Management, Columbia		Yosemite Community College District	CC - CC Hospitality Management	\$1,660	\$0
Regular Student Worker, Hospitality Management, Columbia	Regular Student Worker, Hospitality Management, Columbia	Yosemite Community College District	CC - CC Hospitality Management	\$1,539	\$0
Regular Student Worker, Hospitality Management, Columbia		Yosemite Community College District	CC - CC Hospitality Management	\$1,440	\$0
Regular Student Worker, Hospitality Management, Columbia		Yosemite Community College District	CC - CC Hospitality Management	\$1,346	\$0
Regular Student Worker, Hospitality Management, Columbia		Yosemite Community College District	CC - CC Hospitality Management	\$1,152	\$0
Regular Student Worker, Hospitality Management, Columbia	Regular Student Worker, Hospitality Management, Columbia	Yosemite Community College District	CC - CC Hospitality Management	\$800	\$0

Regular Student Worker, Hospitality Management, Columbia	Regular Student Worker, Hospitality Management, Columbia, Regular Student Worker, Hospitality Management, Columbia	Yosemite Community College District	CC - CC Hospitality Management	\$709	\$0
Regular Student Worker, Hospitality Management, Columbia		Yosemite Community College District	CC - CC Hospitality Management	\$558	\$0
Regular Student Worker, Hospitality Management, Columbia		Yosemite Community College District	CC - CC Hospitality Management	\$468	\$0
Regular Student Worker, Hospitality Management, Columbia		Yosemite Community College District	CC - CC Hospitality Management	\$408	\$0
Regular Student Worker, Hospitality Management, Columbia		Yosemite Community College District	CC - CC Hospitality Management	\$382	\$0
Regular Student Worker, Hospitality Management, Columbia		Yosemite Community College District	CC - CC Hospitality Management	\$176	\$0